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Ranking List – Junior/Men 
 

 
1. Lukas Bürki (GER) 

2. Julius Hoffmann (GER)                                   3. Marco Ammirati (ITA) 
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END-RANKING

Rank Name Race 1 Race 2 Rank Time

1 BÜRKI Lukas GER 4:31,31 (1.) 4:17,24 (1.) 4:17,24

2 HOFFMANN Julius GER 4:43,93 (5.) 4:22,73 (2.) 4:22,73 +0:05

3 AMMIRATI Marco ITA 4:34,67 (3.) 4:23,15 (3.) 4:23,15 +0:05

4 GAL Patrick SUI 4:34,33 (2.) 4:30,68 (4.) 4:30,68 +0:13

5 GRUBER Daniel ITA 4:52,07 (6.) 4:43,59 (5.) 4:43,59 +0:26

6 SIDONI Elia ITA 4:43,41 (4.) 4:43,71 (6.) 4:43,71 +0:26

7 REUSSER Nils SUI 4:59,97 (7.) 4:57,27 (7.) 4:57,27 +0:40

8 SALVATORE Nathaniel GBR 5:11,06 (8.) 5:16,77 (8.) 5:16,77 +0:59

9 TUNYOGI Adorján HUN 5:12,41 (9.) 5:11,79 (9.) 5:11,79 +0:54

10 SCIARRILLO Michele ITA 5:25,67 (11.) 5:12,49 (10.) 5:12,49 +0:55

RACE 2

Rank Name Time

1 BÜRKI Lukas GER 4:17,24

2 HOFFMANN Julius GER 4:22,73 +0:05

3 AMMIRATI Marco ITA 4:23,15 +0:05

4 GAL Patrick SUI 4:30,68 +0:13

5 GRUBER Daniel ITA 4:43,59 +0:26

6 SIDONI Elia ITA 4:43,71 +0:26

7 REUSSER Nils SUI 4:57,27 +0:40

8 SALVATORE Nathaniel GBR 5:16,77 +0:59

9 TUNYOGI Adorján HUN 5:11,79 +0:54

10 SCIARRILLO Michele ITA 5:12,49 +0:55

RACE 1

Rank Name Time

1 BÜRKI Lukas GER 4:31,31

2 GAL Patrick SUI 4:34,33 +0:03

3 AMMIRATI Marco ITA 4:34,67 +0:03

4 SIDONI Elia ITA 4:43,41 +0:12

5 HOFFMANN Julius GER 4:43,93 +0:12

6 GRUBER Daniel ITA 4:52,07 +0:20

7 REUSSER Nils SUI 4:59,97 +0:28

8 SALVATORE Nathaniel GBR 5:11,06 +0:39

9 TUNYOGI Adorján HUN 5:12,41 +0:41

10 BIENZ Daniel SUI 5:21,35 +0:50

11 SCIARRILLO Michele ITA 5:25,67 +0:54
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